
Graduate Council Curriculum Committee 
Agenda/Report for Graduate Council 

Meeting April 5, 2018 
For passed items Graduate Council to consider April 12, 2018, Senate to consider May 10, 2018 

 

 

 

Graduate Course Type Contact Action/Notes 

BA 595 Internship for MBA New Bob Hatfield, 

5-6581 

 

GEOS 500 Geoscience Research 

and Literacy 

Revision Fred Siewers, 

5-5988 

 

GEOS 501 Seminar in 

Geoscience 

Revision Fred Siewers, 

5-5988 

 

GEOS 502 Geoscience Research 

Methods 

Revision Fred Siewers, 

5-5988 

 

GEOS 515 Remote Sensing 

Applications 

Revision Fred Siewers, 

5-5988 

 

GEOS 520 Geoscience 

Statistical Methods 

Revision Fred Siewers, 

5-5988 

 

GEOS 523 Geoprocessing & 

GIS Applications 

Revision Fred Siewers, 

5-5988 

 

GEOS 530 Seminar in Cultural 

Geography 

Revision Fred Siewers, 

5-5988 

 

 

Graduate Programs 

Code Title Action Program 

Coordinator 

Action Taken/Notes 

049 Mathematics Revision Kanita DuCloux  

072 Geoscience Revision Jason Polk/Fred 

Siewers 

 

 

Members: 
 
- Dr. Kirk Atkinson, Chair (GFCB)  
- Email:  kirk.atkinson@wku.edu 
- Dr. Martha Day, (CEBS)  
- Email: martha.day@wku.edu 
- Dr. Richard Dressler,  (CHHS)  
- Email:  richard.dressler@wku.edu 
- Dr. Kristie Guffey,  (UC)  
- Email:  kristie.guffey@wku.edu 
- Dr. Chris Groves,  (OCSE)  
- Email:  chris.groves@wku.edu 
- Dr. Ann Ferrell (PCAL)  
- Email:  ann.ferrell@wku.edu 
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